## P1300029981

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	<del></del>
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	-iling Officer:	
		! :
		ŀ

Office Use Only

porcopy 7



000246186470

04/01/13--01023--020 \*\*70.00

TALLED PHILE IS

T. Burch APR 2 2013

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	rlando Airport Van		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Daniel D McCorth Name	(Printed or typed)	
	306 Oak St		
		Address	
	Lady Lake, Fl 321 City,	State & Zip	
	352-241-2000 Daytime 1	Felephone number	
		CSV Qyahod. (cm	notification)
	E-man address: (to be use	su for future annual report	nouncation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the c	<b>NAME</b> corporation shalt be:_	OHand	Airport Yan.	us, Inc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFF	ICE t address	V	Mailing address, if different is:		
<u>.</u>	irkman Rd, S ; FL 32819	vite 310				
ARTICLE III The purpose for a	which the corporation	is organized is: To	conduct trunsp Is in Orlando	outation servi	ce between	
					3 APR	
ARTICLE IV The number of sh	SHARES nares of stock is: / E	20,000			7 PH ED 15	
ARTICLE V		McCarthy, Presid		:		
Address	35321 0	ld Lake Unity R L Pauk, FL	Address:			
Name an	nd Title:		Name and Title	:		
Address						
Name ar						
Address						
				****		

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address		Address:	_
			-
The name and F	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>lorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Daniel D McCarthy	——————————————————————————————————————	
Address:	306 Oak St	ALC: <b>13 A</b>	
	Lady Lake, FL 32159	FIL SECRLICE ALL AREA	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Daniel D McCarthy		
Address:	306 Dak St		
	Lady Lake, FL 32159		
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces am famillar with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	in
Van	ul J. Melane	03/26/13	_
	Required Signature Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this doc document to the	nument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	а
Nan	Required Signature/Incorporator	03/26/13	-